
FIRST LAST POSITION DEPARTMENT EMAIL PHONE

Mark Anderson City Manager Administration manderson@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-0757

Wendy Anderson Accounting Clerk II Administration wanderson@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-0757

Wes Bingham Senior Accountant Administration wbingham@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-0757

KC Catipon Office Worker Administration kcatipon@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-0757

Michelle Limon City Recorder Administration mlimon@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-0757

Mindy Kohler City Treasurer Administration mindykohler@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-0757

Terry Loboschefsky Airport Manager Administration tloboschefsky@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-4854

Allison Lutes Deputy Recorder Administration alutes@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-0757

Lynsee Sulser  Accounting Tech. Administration lsulser@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-0757

Justin Hatch Supervisor Animal Control jhatch@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-5727

Belinda Smout Animal Services Officer Animal Control bsmout@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-5727

Patricia Abdullah Building Permit Tech. Building pabdullah@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-6330

Wes Greenhalgh Building Official Building hcbuilding@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-6330

Jordan Moss Building Inspector II Building jmoss@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-6330

Mark Smedley City Attorney City Attorney msmedley@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-4600

Cathy Bingham Engineering Technician Engineering cbingham@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7892

Bart Mumford Engineer Engineering bmumford@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7892

Randy Birch Justice Court Judge Justice Court rbirch@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-0757
Shantelle Flynn Court Clerk Justice Court sflynn@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-1662

Diann Greer Court Clerk Justice Court dgreer@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-1662

Heath Bronson Maintenance Parks/Cemetery cemetery@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3952

Richie Carlson Maintenance Parks/Cemetery cemetery@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3952

Kayden Giles Maintenance Parks/Cemetery cemetery@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3952

Mark Rounds Director Parks/Cemetery mrounds@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3952

Anthon Beales IT Network Administrator Planning abeales@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7901

Suzanne Hansen Business Licensing Planning sushansen@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7899

Anthony Kohler Planning Director Planning tkohler@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7900

Karen Tozier Secretary   Planning ktozier@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7898

Front Desk - Police (435) 654-3040

Nicholas Barker Officer Police nbarker@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7921

David Booth Chief Police dbooth@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7912

Bryan Bowers Officer Police bbowers@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3040

Jason Bradley Lieutenant Police jbradley@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7913

Ron Bridge Reserve Officer Police rbridge@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3040

Richard Crist Officer Police rcrist@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3040
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Cole Darbro Officer Police cdarbro@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7920

Ryan DeMille Officer Police rdemille@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7916
Kobi Graves Office Worker Police kgraves@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3040

Chad Hoffmeyer Reserve Officer Police choffmeyer@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3040

Jeff Jones Officer Police jjones@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7919

Ken Jones Reserve Officer Police kjones@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3040

Rickey Keel Reserve Officer Police rkeel@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3040

Eric Mainord Officer Police emainord@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7925

Tammy Mair Office Secretary Police tmair@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7911

Wendy McKnight Administrative Assistant Police wmcknight@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7910

James Moore Sergeant Police jmoore@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7914

Jeremy Nelson Sergeant Police jnelson@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7915

Jared Rigby Reserve Officer Police jrigby@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3040

Branden Russell Officer Police brussell@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7923

Salvador Segura Sergeant Police ssegura@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7924

Brandon Shopay Officer Police bshopay@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7918

Michael Stowe Officer Police mstowe@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7917

Tammy Thacker Detective Police tthacker@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7921

T.C. Thomas Officer Police tthomas@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3040

Xela Thomas Bailiff/Code Enforcement Police xthomas@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 657-7922

David Wright Reserve Officer Police dwright@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3040
Front Desk - Public Works (435) 654-3275
Derrick Anderson Shop Foreman Public Works danderson@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

Jacob Anderson Utility Maint. Operator Public Works janderson@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

Nathan Bijolle Mechanic Public Works nbijolle@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

Candace Bufton Administrative Assistant Public Works cbufton@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

Thomas Coleman Utility Maint. Operator Public Works tcoleman@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

Christopher Davis Foreman Public Works cdavis@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

Jacob Duke Utility Maint. Operator Public Works jduke@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275
Rance Echols Foreman Public Works rechols@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

John Emmanuel Utility Maint. Operator Public Works jemmanuel@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

Rilley Fairbourn Utility Maint. Operator Public Works rfairbourn@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

Jesse Howe Utility Maint. Operator Public Works jhowe@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

Matt Kennard Foreman Public Works mkennard@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

Justin Motley Utility Maint. Operator Public Works jmotley@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

Mark Olpin Utility Maint. Operator Public Works molpin@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

Chris Pedersen Utility Maint. Operator Public Works cpedersen@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

Travis Price Utility Maint. Operator Public Works tprice@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275

Steve Tozier Director Public Works stozier@ci.heber.ut.us (435) 654-3275
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